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Liste de resultats

Compétition

NAM Myus
GAFURZIANOVA Kamilla
SHI Yun

ERBA Carclina
DERIGLAZOVA Inna

LE Huilin

CAMMILLETTI Marta
JEON Hee Sook

HOMNG Seo In

DE COSTANZO Valentina

NIKICHINA Viktoria
CALISSI Olga Rachele
YIN Zhu

LAMONOVA Eugyenia
BIRIOQUKOVA Jutlia
WAECHTER Katja
GOLUBYTSKYI Carolin

KOROBEINIKOVA Larisa
LOBYNTSEVA Oiga
BAT Hubi

NISHIOKA Shiho

FOSSE Theodora

BINGENHEIMER Sandra
VARDARO Elisa

SAUER Anne

SEO M Jung

MORI Yuki

IKEHATA Kanae
PETERSON Monica
VOLPT Alice

TEO Serena
WOLGAST Melanie
ROUZAVINA Ianna
ZACKE Martina

SHI Yun
BANNWARTH Claire
LEE Hye Sun
GOUTTERATEL Coralie
EMANUEL Martina
HUIN Juli
CARACCIOLO Claudia

Liste de résultats

Lieu

Date

Cup der Sparkasse Leipzig Leipzig 20.02.2010 Senior

Nationalité
RUS
KOR
RUS
CHN
ITA
RUS
CHN
ITA
KOR
KOR
ITA
JPN
RUS
ITA
CHN
RUS
RUS
GER
GER
RUS
RUS
CHN
CHN
JPN
FRA
GER
ITA
GER
KOR
RUS
GER
NED
JPN
JPN
CAN
ITA
ITA
GER
RUS
GER
CHN
FRA
KOR
FRA
GBR
FRA
ITA
RUS

Fleuret F

Naiss.

23.04.86
29.09.81
18.05.88
21.08.92
08.03.85
10.03.90
01.04.89
09.04.84
16.06.84
30.11.88
25.08.89
22.07.82
09.09.84
23.03.92
17.09.88
09.08.83
17.03.85
28.01.82
19.12.85
26.03.87
27.05.77
25.09.88
22.01.88
23.02.89
02.04.88
03.06.87
27.11.88
01.04.91
10.02.80
11.09.87
20.02.88
30.08.88
21.12.84
10.12.82
15.01.84
15.04.92
20.09.84
09.06.81
23.09.82
06.07.84
13.07.89
05.02.89
12.06.83
19.02.88
26.12.85
19.01.87
15.05.87
29.06.87
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Type
Individuelle A

Licence

23041986003
29091981001
18051988004
21081992002
08031985003
10031990003
01041989002
09041984001
16061984007
30111988000
25081989000
22071982005
09091984002
23031992001
17091988002
09081983000
17031985000
28011982001
19121985000
26031987001
27051977000
25091988007
22011988004
23021989001
02041988005
03061987000
27111988000
01041991000
10021980002
11091987000
20021988000
30081988000
21121984000
10121982001
15011984003
15041992000
20091984000
09061981001
23091982002
06071984002
13071989001
05021989002
12061983002
19021988004
26121985001
19011987004
15051987000
29061987003
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Liste de résultats

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
85
85
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
103
105
106
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TAGLIAPIETRA Maddalena
SUN Jing

WEGENER Marike
ANGAD-GAUR Indra
BAILEY Victoria
KHAKIMOVA Julia

MERKL Larissa

LUMINET Ciarisse
STRANIERO Stefania
SCHULT Katharina
ROMANUS Stephanie
GONZALEZ Mariana

RYAN Kelleigh

BLAZE Anita

ZOUARI Anne-Cargle
AUDARD Jubie
GROSLAMBERT Delphine
THERRIEN Annie-Claude
GUICHOUX Mathilde
MERKERT Mona-Lisa
CISLO BRESTEAU Claire
COMSTANT Ingrid
KLEINBERGER Sandra
GROSLAMBERT lulie
MENGS Julia

MICHALUK Susanne
SCHULZ Diana

ESSL Regina

SCHAEFER Anna
PASCUCCI B
NEHL Inke
HAMPI
COJ0CARU Oxana
MCGILL Kylei

PEETZ Felicitas
ALSHEUSKAYA Iryna

SILVA Paula

WADA Naoko
COMERFORD Shannon
BARTKOWSKI
GOLLAN Natasha
KLAUCK Pia
TAKAHASHI Rie
STAUCH Svenja
SABARTOVA Eliska
GARCIA AZUA Barbara
BARTKOWSKI Nicole
NOGUEIRA Debora
IVIARKOVA Kry

DOECKER Anna

PIARKOVA Kseniya
MAYASARI Inca

ITA
CHN
GER
NED
FRA
RUS
GER
FRA
ITA
GER
GER
VEN
CAN
FRA
FRA
FRA
BEL
CAN
FRA
GER
FRA
FRA
AUT
BEL
GER
GER
GER
AUT
GER
ITA
GER
GER
MDA
USA
GER
BLR
CHI
JPN
CAN
GER
GER
GER
JPN
GER
CZE
CHI
GER
POR
BLR
AUT
BRA
JPN
USA
JPN
CHI
INA
BLR
INA

24.01.88
13.02.93
07.08.93
04.03.74
13.02.89
28.02.81
23.10.83
18.05.92
21.05.91
25.08.86
31.08.90
17.09.79
15.01.87
29.10.91
06.04.89
23.11.86
12.07.89
25.08.86
27.01.86
07.10.84
13.02.87
23.04.80
16.08.84
01.05.87
02.02.83
29.02.84
24.04.79
30.12.89
12.12.85
25.06.90
23.09.93
05.12.92
25.04.81
03.10.92
09.05.88
28.04.88
24.08.88
24.04.90
07.04.88
25.06.85
20.03.92
12.10.81
10.06.85
25.02.90
18.06.89
16.12.87
05.03.91
26.10.85
06.07.93
08.06.86
21.06.88
18.11.82
01.07.85
01.03.95
26.04.91
24.08.83
18.12.93
01.10.92
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24011588000
13021993004
07081993001
04031974003
13021985001
28021981001
23101983000
18051992001
21051991000
25081586000
31081990000
17091979001
15011987002
29101991000
06041989001
23111986001
12071989000
25081986001
27011986000
07101584000
13021987001
23041580000
16081984000
01051987001
02021983002
29021984001
24041979000
30121989000
12121985000
25061990002
23091993000
05121992002
25041981000
03101992001
09051988004
28041988002
24081988002
24041990004
07041988002
25061985001
20031992001
12101581001
10061985004
25021990001
18061989000
16121987001
05031991000
26101985000
06071993001
08061986002
21061988002
18111982000
01071985002
01031995000
26041991000
24081983003
18121993000
01101992001
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